XXXI1l CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS - 2025

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 219
2 223
3 230
4 231
5 229
6 220
7 225
8 218
9 216
10 228
11 214
12 224
13 226
14 217
15 234
16 227

&5

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Cecilia
Sofia
Candela
Paula
Olaya
Julia
Mia
Irene
Micaela
Candela
Adriana
Aurora
Llara
Maria
Henar

Arantxa

SUB-14 FEMENINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

De La Parte
Paniego

Goémez Sainz
Rojo Fernandez

Salas Tejedo

Ochoa Martin

Dominguez Garcia

Mayordomo Ruiz

Cea Juanes

Barrio Cruz

Montoro Martinez

Alonso Iglesias

Labajo Prieto
Merino Garcia

Bueno Gonalez

Toledano Martin

Mollén Estigarribia

Categoria

Club
UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

UBU CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
CLUB DE ATLETISMO
PUENTECILLAS

CLUB ATLETISMO
VALLADOLID

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

ATLETICO LAREDO -
CAMPING LAREDO
UNIVERSIDAD DE BURGOS
CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CLUB ATLETISMO
VILLAMURIEL

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

C.A. SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION
BURGOS

VILLAGONZALO

PEDERNALES
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID
VENTA DE
BANOS
FROMISTA

VENTA DE
BANOS

CERVERA DE
PISUERGA

BURGOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

VILLAMURIEL

VENTA DE
BANOS

VENTA DE
BANOS

PALENCIA
PALENCIA

1de

META
00:04:17

00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:34

00:04:44

00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:49

00:04:54
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:49
00:06:10
00:06:17




